Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 1050/1000MB/s USB 3.2
GEN2 TYPE-C TASINABILIR SSD Disk
LXD20KOO1TG8

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000/2000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s

1TB KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000R/1000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s KIRMIZI

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000R/2000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s KIRMIZI

Marka

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

78,20 USD

148,35 USD

93,15 USD

148,35 USD



